
EXHIBIT C STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA 

NASPO·STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA 

CMA 0212 CRENTAL20A 

State of West Virginia Rates (In-state rates onli) 

Vehicle Class 
DaHy Weekly Monthly 
Rates Rates Rates 

Economy $30.95 $154.75 $619.00 

Compact $30.95 $154.75 $619.00 

Intermediate $32.95 $164.75 $659.00 

Standard $32.95 $164.75 $659.00 

Full Size $35.95 $179.75 $719.00 

Premium $59.95 $299.75 $1,199.00 

Minivan $53.95 $269.75 $1,079.00 

Midsize SUV $54.70 $273.50 $1,094.00 

Standard SUV $54.70 $273.50 $1,094.00 

Full Size SUV $84.45 $422.25 $1,689.00 

Premium SUV $84.45 $422.25 $1,689.00 

Small Pick Up Truck $57.45 $287.25 $1,149.00 

Large Pick Up Truck $58.95 $294.75 $1,179.00 

Compact Hybrid $49.00 $245.00 $980.00 

Intermediate Hybrid $44.95 $224.75 $899.00 

Full Size Hybrid $54.00 $270.00 $1,080.00 

Jeep/Crossover $65.00 $325.00 $1,300.00 

Convertible $82.00 $410.00 $1,640.00 

12 Passenger Van* $94.95 $474.75 $1,899.00 

15 'Passenger Van* $140.00 $700.00 $2,800.00 

Unlimited mileage applies to rentals. 



EXHIBIT C STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA 
NASPO-STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA 

U.S.Daily 
Rental Rates 

Home City 
Ona-Way 
Rentals 

Rental Mileage 
Allowance 

Rental Age 
Requirements 

Damage 
W1iv1r 

Liability 

Weekly/Monthly 
Discount 

Enterprise 
U.S. City 

Surcharges• 

Misc. 

Vehicle Class 

Economy 
Compact 
Intermediate 
Standard 
Full Size 
Premilm 
Mini1r.111 
Midsize SUV 
Slandard SUV 
Full Size SUV 
Premium SUV 
SmeD Pick Up Truck 
Large Pick Up Truck 
Compact Hybrid 
lnlennadiale Hybrid 
Ful Size Hybrid 
Jeep/Crossover 
Convertible 
12 Passenger Van• 
15 Passenger Van• 

CMA 0212 CRENTAL20A 

Daily Rates 

$33.00 
$33.00 
$34.75 
$34.75 
$37.50 
$82.00 
$65.00 
$62.00 
$62.00 
$86.00 
$86.00 
$70.00 
$75.00 
$49.00 
$49.00 
$54.00 
$65.00 
$82.00 
$122.00 
$140.00 

Almgrt One-Wall 
t!!!i�B!!les 

$83.00 
$83.00 
$83.00 
$83.00 
$83.00 
$129.00 
$145.00 
$145.00 
$145.00 
$165.00 
$165.00 
$145.00 

NIA 
$129.00 
$129.00 
$129.00 

NIA 

NIA 
NIA 
N/A 

"'Additional �Is, n:I� but not liniled 1D eddllonal llnnl and conditions, shaR ap� ID lhe rental of these disses of vehicles. 

Homa-aty Locations haw a $75,00 drop fee for il-&ate relirned Ona-Way Rentals. 
Home-City Locations haVe a $125.00 drop free for cut-of-Stata returned One-Way Rentals. 

Economy, Compact. lntennediate, S1andard, Fuff Size, Milivan, Midsize/Slandard SUV, Small Piek-up Truck, Primium Campact Hybrid, 
�ala Hybrid, and Ful-Siz.e Hybrid vehlcie classes inclllla � tee mies. 

Customer must be 18 yeais of ege 
Renll!IS must be 25 )'111118 of age or older lo rant 12· and 15-passenger vans. - - - ·-

Ful Coverage (OW) 

Comtmed 5i? Umll of��OOOJIOO 

Charged 5 times the Daly Rate 811d 20 Imes lhe Daily Rate 

Airport Locations 
$3.00: Richmond, VA 
$5.00: Augusta, GA; Harrisburg, PA; Phoenix; Sacramento: Saanton, PA; Slate of IL (excl. Chicago): State of 

TN (excl. Nashville); State of SC (excl. Myrtle Beadl); Rochester (ROC); Buffalo (BUF}; �cuse (SYR) 
$7 .00: Albany (ALB� Westchester (HPN); Siewert (SWF); Islip (ISP); Bu r1ington (BTV) 
$10.00: Atlanta; Burbank; Hawafi Airpor1s; Jackson, WY; John Wayne Airport (SNA); Los Angeles area (excl. 

LAX); M"111neapolisJSt. Paul; Monterey; Nashville; Oakland; Pittsburgh; Providence; Commonweallh of 
Puerto Rico; Rapid City; San Diego; San Francisco f111cl. the convention center); San Jose; StalB of Alaska; 
State ofT axao 

$12.00: Baltimore; Boston; Detroit; Philadelphia; Washington, DC 
$15.00: Chicago Airports; Hawaa Airports: Los Angeles lntemational Airport (LAX); Newark (EWR) 
$23.00: LaGuardia (LGA); Kennedy (JFK) 

Home-City Locations 
$7 .00: Long Island Metro: Weslchester Metro (111cl. Greenwich and Stamford CT): Burlington Metro (VT) 
$10.00: Commonwealth of Puerto Rico; Boston Home-City; Bemidji and Moorhead, MN; state of Nebraska 

(excL Omaha and Lincoln) State of Wyoming (excl. Cheyenne, Laramie, and Jackson): San Francisco 
Downtown; state of Alaska 

$12.00: Washinglon DC Area 
$15.00: Chicago Hame-<:ity; Hawaii Homa-City 
$23.00: NYC Boroughs (Bronx, Brooklyn, Manhattan, Queens, and Stanion Island) 

Additional Eligible Renters Young Renter Fee Waived (18-20-year-old) - .. . � 


