## EXHIBIT C STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA NASPO-STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA CMA 0212 CRENTAL20A



Vehicle Class	Daily Rates	Weekly Rates	Monthly Rates
Economy	\$30.95	\$154.75	\$619.00
Compact	\$30.95	\$154.75	\$619.00
Intermediate	\$32.95	\$164.75	\$659.00
Standard	\$32.95	\$164.75	\$659.00
Full Size	\$35.95	\$179.75	\$719.00
Premium	\$59.95	\$299.75	\$1,199.00
Minivan	\$53.95	\$269.75	\$1,079.00
Midsize SUV	\$54.70	\$273.50	\$1,094.00
Standard SUV	\$54.70	\$273.50	\$1,094.00
Full Size SUV	\$84.45	\$422.25	\$1,689.00
Premium SUV	\$84.45	\$422.25	\$1,689.00
Small Pick Up Truck	\$57.45	\$287.25	\$1,149.00
Large Pick Up Truck	\$58.95	\$294.75	\$1,179.00
Compact Hybrid	\$49.00	\$245.00	\$980.00
Intermediate Hybrid	\$44.95	\$224.75	\$899.00
Full Size Hybrid	\$54.00	\$270.00	\$1,080.00
Jeep/Crossover	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00
Convertible	\$82.00	\$410.00	\$1,640.00
12 Passenger Van*	\$94.95	\$474.75	\$1,899.00
15 `Passenger Van*	\$140.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00

## **EXHIBIT C** STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA NASPO-STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

## CMA 0212 CRENTAL20A

ж		ж.	-	guero
ж	90	ж.		

## nterpris

The second secon			
	Vehicle Class	Daily Rates	Alroort One-Way Daily Rates
U.S. Daily	Economy	\$33.00	\$83.00
Rental Rates	Compact	\$33.00	\$83.00
	Intermediate	\$34.75	\$83.00
	Standerd	\$34.75	\$83.00
	Full State	\$37.50	\$83,00
	Premium	\$82.00	\$129.00
	Minivan	\$65.00	\$145.00
	Midsiae SUV	\$62.00	\$145.00
	Standard SUV	\$62.00	\$145.00
	Full Size SUV	\$86.00	\$165.00
	Premium SUV	\$86.00	\$165,00
	Small Pick Up Truck	\$70.00	\$145.00
	Large Pick Up Truck	\$75.00	N/A
	Compact Hybrid	\$49.00	\$129.00
	Intermediate Hybrid	\$49.00	\$129.00
	Full Size Hybrid	\$54.00	\$129.00
	Jeep/Crossover	\$65.00	N/A
	Convertible	\$82.00	N/A
	12 Passenger Van*	\$122.00	N/A
	15 Passenger Van*	\$140.00	N/A

\*\*Additional requirements, including but not limited to edditional terms and conditions, shall apply to the rental of these classes of vehicles.

Home City One-Way Rentals

Home-City Locations have a \$75,00 drop fee for in-State returned One-Way Rentals. Home-City Locations have a \$125.00 drop free for out-of-State returned One-Way Rentals.

Rental Mileage Allowance

Economy, Compact, Intermediate, Standard, Full Size. Minivan, Midsize/Standard SUV, Small Pick-up Truck, Premium Compact Hybrid, Intermediata Hybrid, and Full-Size Hybrid vehicle classes include Unlimited free miles.

**Rental Age** Requirements

Customer must be 18 years of age Renters must be 25 years of age or older to rent 12- and 15-passanger vans.

Damage Waiver

Full Coverage (DW)

Liability

Combined Single Limit of \$1,000,000

Weekly/Monthly **Discount** 

Charged 5 times the Dally Rate and 20 times the Daily Rate

**Enterprise** U.S. City Surcharges\* Airport Locations \$3.00: Richmond, VA

\$5.00: Augusta, GA; Harrisburg, PA; Phoenix; Secramento; Scranton, PA; State of IL (excl. Chicago); State of TN (excl. Nashville); State of SC (excl. Myrtte Beach); Rochester (ROC); Buffalo (BUF); Syracuse (SYR)

\$7.00: Albany (ALB); Westchester (HPN); Stewart (SWF); Islip (ISP); Burlington (BTV)

\$10.00: Atlanta; Burbank; Hawaii Airports; Jackson, WY; John Wayne Airport (SNA); Los Angeles area (excl. LAX); Minneapolis/St. Paul; Monterey; Nashville; Oaktand; Pittsburgh; Providence; Commonwealth of Puerto Rico; Rapid City; San Diego; San Francisco (incl. the convention center); San Jose; State of Alaska; State of Taxas

\$12.00: Baltimore; Boston; Detroit; Philadelphia; Washington, DC

\$15.00: Chicago Airports; Hawaii Airports; Los Angeles International Airport (LAX); Newark (EWR)

\$23.00: LaGuardia (LGA); Kennedy (JFK)

Home-City Locations

\$7.00: Long Island Metro; Westchester Metro (incl. Greenwich and Stamford CT); Burlington Metro (VT)

\$10.00: Commonwealth of Puerto Rice; Boston Home-City; Bernidji and Moorhead, MN; State of Nebraska (excl. Omaha and Lincoln) State of Wyoming (excl. Cheyenne, Laramie, and Jackson); San Francisco Downtown; State of Alaska

\$12,00: Washington DC Area

\$15.00: Chicago Home-City; Hawaii Home-City \$23.00: NYC Boroughs (Bronx, Brooklyn, Manhattan, Queens, and Stanton Island)